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2.0.4. eNTI Wugavyu | Hudunu 2 " AwMaD (Um)
panle | seladug | Useum 1 | Usziwm 2 | Ussem 3 | Uszum 4 | Useum 5 nlAsIs
UL aun.
HOALNUN 601,363.63
25/10/2564 |L8908.001/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,500.00 0.00 0.00 591,863.63
" 25/10/2564 |L8908.002/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 105,370.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 486,493.63
27/10/2564  |L890825654001 0,00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 486,893.63
28/10/2564  |Guselddug 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 486,899.85
2/11/2564  |L8908.003/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 650.00 0.00 0.00 486,249.85
5/11/2564  |L8908.004/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  42,470.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 443,779.85
5/11/2564  [1.8908.005/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 000  32,335.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 411,444.85
5/11/2564  |L8908.006/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00) 0.00 000  34,775.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 376,669.85
5/11/2564  [L8908.007/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  19,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 357,269.85
08/11/2564 |L8908.008/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000  21,830.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 335,439.85
15/11/2564 |L8908.009/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 13,230.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 322,209.85
15/11/2564 |L8908.010/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 11,910.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 310,299.85
15/11/2564 |L8908.011/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 14,540.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 295,759.85
AuAusnsanssauilasuIn
18/11/2564 | - e 545,760.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 841,519.85
AUNNUNANUIENUFVNIWUAAT IR
19/11/2564  |Rusielddun 0.00 0.00 0.00 62.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 841,582.76
Ruganyuvisaudssnunlaiuain
23/11/2564 ; T 0.00[ 274,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,115,582.76
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2.0.4. 518N13 Ruasvuy | Suaunu X i ALWIaD (um)
e paniley | seladuq | Yssum 1 | Ussiaw 2 | Uselan 3 | Uszum 4 | Ussem 5 nlaseins
dud. aun.
25/11/2564  [L8908.012/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00|  250,000.00 0.00 865,582.76
3/12/2564  |L8908.013/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[  27,105.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 838,477.76
3/12/2564 |L8908.014/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 26,960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 811,517.76
21/12/2564 |L8908.015/2565 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 800000 0.00 0.00 0.00 803,517.76
; 59 505,760.00  274,000.00 0.00 69.13| 147,84000| 162,40500 47,680.00]  10,150.00] 250,000.00 400.00 803,517.76
ganenly 803,517.76
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